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2023 

Monday, July 31    Teachers New to Doral Report to Work 
 
Wednesday, August 2   All Returning Teachers Report to Work  

 
Tuesday, August 8    Informal Open House (Tentative) 
 
Wednesday, August 9   Classes Begin 

 
Friday, September 1   Staff Development Day #1 (No School for Students) 

 
Monday, September 4   Labor Day (No School) 

 

Monday, September 18   Staff Development Day #2 (No School for Students) 
 

Friday, October 6    End of 1st Grading Period (42 Days) 
 
Monday, October 9    Staff Development Day #3 (No School for Students) 

 
Tuesday, October 10   Conferences (No School for Students)   
        

Friday, October 27    Nevada Day Observed (No School) 
 
Wednesday, November 1   Staff Development Day #4 (No School for Students) 

 
Friday, November 10   Veterans Day Observed (No School) 
 
Mon. – Fri., November 20-24  Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

 
Friday, December 15   End of 2nd Grading Period (43 Days/Semester 85 Days) 

 
Mon. - Fri., December 18-29  Winter Break  
      (No School for Students) 
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2024 
 
Monday, January 1    New Year’s Day Observed (No School) 
 
Tuesday, January 2    Staff Development Day #5 (No School for Students) 
       
Wednesday, January 3   Classes Resume 

       
Monday, January 15   Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School) 

 
Friday, February 2    Structured Teacher Planning Day (No School for Students)

       
Monday, February 19   Presidents’ Day Observed (No School) 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 27 or Mar. 5** Universal Test Day- ACT Exam** (No School for Students 

Grades 9, 10, & 12 (11th Graders take ACT) – Students in 
Grades K-8 will attend school) 

 
Thursday, March 7    End of 3rd Grading Period (44 Days) 

 
Friday, March 8    Structured Teacher Planning Day (No School for Students) 
 
Mon. - Fri., March 11-15   Spring Break (No school) 
 
Monday, March 18    Classes Resume 

 
Friday, March 29    Contingency Day #1 (No school) 

 
Monday, April 1    Contingency Day #2 (No school) 
 
Friday, May 3    Structured Teacher Planning Day (No School for Students) 
 
Wednesday, May 22    Last Day of School for Students (Early Dismissal) 

 
Wednesday, May 22   End of 4th Grading Period (45 Days/Semester 89 Days/Year 174 Days) 

 
Thursday, May 23     Teacher Check-Out Day 
       
Tuesday, May 28    Contingency Day #3 

  
**Universal Testing Day will be placed on calendar when ACT and NDE announce date of 2024 ACT exam.  This date has been 
generally been on the last Tuesday of February or first Tuesday of March.  Students in grades 9-12 will not have school on this date; 
however, students in grade 11 will take ACT exam at Doral Red Rock High School. 
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